Technical Data
The OneTouch™ AT Network Assistant is an
all-in-one Gigabit Ethernet troubleshooter
for copper, fiber optic and Wi-Fi networks.
It provides a client view of network perfor-
mance so you can resolve problems fast and
complete deployment projects on time.
•	 Reduce troubleshooting time with a

; Conforms to relevant Australian standards.
Visit www.flukenetworks.com/OneTouchAT for complete specifications.
Ordering Guide
Model Description
1T-1000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with the Copper/Fiber LAN option includes module and test frame, frame carry strap, AC adapter and
line cord, wiremap adapter #1, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, accessories pouch, carrying case, getting started guide, and resource CD
with user manual
1T-2000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with Copper/Fiber LAN and Wi-Fi options includes module and test frame, frame carry strap, AC adapter
and line cord, wiremap adapter #1, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, external directional antenna with mounting clip, accessories pouch,
carrying case, getting started guide, and resource CD with user manual
1T-3000
OneTouch AT Network Assistant with Copper/Fiber LAN, Wi-Fi, inline and capture options includes module and test frame, frame carry
strap, AC adapter and line cord, wiremap adapters #1 - #6, RJ45 coupler, RJ45 patch cable, external directional antenna with mounting
clip, SD card, USB SD card reader, USB flash drive, two 1000BASE-SX SFP fiber transceivers, accessories pouch, carrying case, getting started
guide, and resource CD with user manual
1T-3000-FI OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus FI-1000 FiberInspector™ USB video probe with video probe tips
1T-3000-CSA OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus ClearSight™ Analyzer Software on CD for decoding packet captures on a Microsoft Windows PC
1T-3000-LRAT2KIT OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus LinkRunner™ AT 2000 Extended Test Kit
1T-3000-ACK-LRAT2 OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus Network Tech Troubleshooting Kit with an AirCheck™ Wi-Fi tester and a LinkRunner™ AT 2000 tester
1T-3000-ESLSI-LRAT OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus an EtherScope™ LAN analyzer with Fiber and ProVision™/RFC2544 options, and a LinkRunner™ AT 2000 tester
1T-WLAN-OPT
OneTouch AT Wi-Fi upgrade option includes external directional antenna with mounting clip, and option activation instructions
(for 1T-1000 models)
1T-IN-CAP-OPT
OneTouch AT inline and capture upgrade option includes wiremap adapters #2 - #6, SD card, USB SD card reader, USB flash drive,
two 1000BASE-SX SFP fiber transceivers, and option activation instructions (for 1T-1000/2000 models)
1T-WLAN-IN-CAP-OPT
OneTouch AT Wi-Fi, inline and capture upgrade option includes external directional antenna with mounting clip,
wiremap adapters #2 - #6, SD card, USB SD card reader, USB flash drive, two 1000BASE-SX SFP fiber transceivers,
and option activation instructions (for 1T-1000 models)
1T-1000/GLD* OneTouch AT 1T-1000, plus 1 year of Gold support
1T-2000/GLD* OneTouch AT 1T-2000, plus 1 year of Gold support
1T-3000/GLD* OneTouch AT 1T-3000, plus 1 year of Gold support
GLD-1T 1 year of Gold support for the OneTouch AT 1T-1000/2000/3000 models
GLD3-1T 3 years of Gold support for the OneTouch AT 1T-1000/2000/3000 models
*Only for sale in the United States
Fluke Networks